
          Job Training & Safety Instructor Itinerary 
 

INSTRUCTOR:  Anthony Finch MONTH: November 

PROGRAM 1: Maintain Substantial Awareness PROGRAM 2:  

PROGRAM 3:   PROGRAM 4: 

 

                     

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION PROGRAM 

11/4/25 Tue 7:30 am Winchester 1 

  1:00 pm Shelbyville 1 

11/5/25 Wed 2:00 pm Columbia Power & Water 1 

11/6/25 Thurs 7:15 am Tullahoma 1 

11/7/25 Fri 7:00 am Lawrenceburg 1 

     

11/10/25 Mon 7:00 am Munford Public Works 1 

11/11/25 Tues 7:30 am Atoka Public Works 1 

11/12/25 Wed 7:45 am Brighton Public Works 1 

11/13/25 Thurs 1:00 pm Covington Public Works 1 

11/14/25 Fri     7:00 am Humboldt  

     

11/17/25 Mon 11:00 am Trenton 1 

11/18/25 Tues 12:45 pm Brownsville  1 

11/20/25 Thurs 7:30 am Fayetteville 1 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 


